
E-mail : sales@maidengroup.in   Website : www.maidengroup.in

Manufacturing : D-12, Focal Point, Derabassi, Distt. Mohali (P.B.) 140-507 INDIA

Office : SCF-444, Motor Market, Manimajra, Chandigarh-160 101

Antidiarrheal
Loperamide HCL 53179-11-6

3810-80-8

52-86-8/
74050-97-8

3575-80-2

13067-91-5

133-51-7

242478-38-2

 23672-07-3

27203-92-5

50-13-5

990-73-8

78-44-4

382-67-2

105102-22-5

80474-14-2

469-62-5

202189-78-4

170105-16-5

13669-70-0

175131-60-9

630-67-1

123663-49-0

61379-65-5

94820-09-4

126784-99-4

625115-55-1

846589-98-8

120066-54-8

65928-58-7

51025-85-5

53179-13-8

IP/BP/USP √

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

Diphenoxylate HCL IP/BP/USP

Antipsychotic
Haloperidol Base &

Undecanoate IP/BP/USP

Melperone HCL IHS

Anti-leishmaniasis
Sodium Stibogluconate IP

Meglumine Antimoniate IHS

Overactive Bladder Drug Solifenacin Succinate EP

Antipsychotic Levosulpiride EP/USP

Opioid analgesics

Opioid analgesics

Opioid analgesics

Opioid analgesics
& Anesthetic

Tramadol HCl EP/BP/USP/IP

IP/EP/USP

EP/BP/USP/IP

USP/BP/IP/EP

USP

EP/BP/USP/IP

EP/BP/USP/IP

IP

Pethidine/Meperidine HCL

IHS

IHS

IHS

IHS

IHS

IHS

IHS

IHS

IHS

IHS

IHS

IHS

IHS

IHS

Fentanyl Citrate

Muscle Relaxant Carisoprodol HCL

Topical corticosteroids Desoximetasone

Steroid Mometasone Furoate

Anti-Allergic Fluticasone Propionate

Dextropropoxyphene HCL

Under
Development

Bilastine

Imidafenacin

Nefopam

Levomilnacipran HCl

Prednisolone sodium
metasulfobenzoate
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Category Product Name CAS No. Grades
GMP & Open

Part DMF

Iguratimod Bulk

Rifapentine

Cadexomer Iodine Bulk

Ulipristal Acetate Bulk

Riociguat bulk

Lorcaserin
Hydrochloride Bulk

Gadoteridol

Dienogest

Arbekacin Bulk

Pirfenidone

Manufacturers of API, Intermediates, Fine Chemicals & Functional Nutraceuticals (Subsidiary of Maiden Group)

31. Antifibrotic
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